

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28150/2010
(From the judgement and order dated 11/12/2009 in DBCSA No.2642/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SRIKANT BOHRA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief
and office report)

Date: 08/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.
Mr. Nokibu R. Rahman Barbhuma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

This matter be listed on 26th August, 2013 along with SLP(C) No.
7781 of 2010.

|(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
|COURT MASTER

|(SHARDA KAPOOR)
|COURT MASTER

|
|